atwbec0458

Thread Consumption Name Robison-Anton Polyester
1 0.4% (0.3 ft, 22 st.) Black 5596
P 2.7% (2.2 ft, 310 st.) Hot Cha Cha 9159
s 5.9% (4.6 ft, 461 st.) Cornsilk 5695
s 13.1%(10.3ft, 665 st.) Honeysuckle 7713
SHEEE  10.7% (8.4t 553 st) Beau Geste 9122
o 43.7% (345t 4040 st Brownstone 9042
7 5.5% (4.3 ft, 515 st.) Cornsilk 5695
s 18.0% (14.2ft, 1611 st) Spruce 5579

Upper thread 78.9 ft
Bobbin 26.3 ft

Note: These are the closest threads Embird 2013 was able to find. They might differ from the real colors in some cases.

9/17/2014

Source: C:\Users\Bonnie\Desktop\ATW DigiTeam\ATW Sets\Color Outline Thanksgiving-BEC folder,
File: atwbec0458.pes (Babylock, Bernina, Brother #PES0001), Name: atwbec0458, Size: 3.69x3.87 " (93.8x98.4 mm), Stitches: 8177, Colors: 7/8

Scale 1:1



atwbec0459

Thread Consumption Name Robison-Anton Polyester
11| 12.4% (6.0t 597 st Cornsilk 5695
2 22.4%(10.8 1,919 st Dark Texas Orange 5769
3. | 17.2%(8.3ft, 825st) Otter Grey 9115
4 | 21.2%(10.2ft, 1096 st.) Saturn Gray 5785
S 26.8% (12.9ft, 1241 st) Aged Charcoal 5865

Upper thread 48.2 ft
Bobbin 16.1 ft

Note: These are the closest threads Embird 2013 was able to find. They might differ from the real colors in some cases.

Source: C:\Users\Bonnie\Desktop\ATW DigiTeam\ATW Sets\Color Outline Thanksgiving-BEC folder,
9/17/2014 File: atwbec0459.pes (Babylock, Bernina, Brother #PES0001), Name: atwbec0459, Size: 3.85x2.83 " (97.8x71.8 mm), Stitches: 4678, Colors: 5/5 Scale 1:1



atwbec0460

Thread

Consumption

Name

Robison-Anton Polyester

4.2% (2.8 ft, 214 st.)
1.3% (0.9 ft, 115 st.)
3.2% (2.1 ft, 210 st.)

9.0% (6.0 ft, 835 st.)

15.1% (10.1 ft, 912 st.)
29.0% (19.4 ft, 2520 st.)

)
2.5% (1.7 ft, 176 st.)
2.4% (1.6 ft, 176 st.)
1.8% (1.2 ft, 153 st.)
12.3% (8.2 ft, 552 st.)
2.7% (1.8 ft, 193 st.)

)

(

(

(

(

(

(
11.8% (7.9 ft, 742 st.

(

(

(

(

(
4.6% (3.1 ft, 384 st.

Ming

Dark Texas Orange
Cornsilk

Popular Purple
Rust

Sienna

Cornsilk

Purple Chariot

Hot Cha Cha

Dark Texas Orange
Ming

Hot Cha Cha
Sienna

5622
5769
5695
9019
5589
5702
5695
9049
9159
5769
5622
9159
5702

Upper thread
Bobbin

Note: These are the closest threads Embird 2013 was able to find. They might differ from the real colors in some cases.

9/17/2014

66.9 ft
22.3 ft

Source: C:\Users\Bonnie\Desktop\ATW DigiTeam\ATW Sets\Color Outline Thanksgiving-BEC folder,
File: atwbec0460.pes (Babylock, Bernina, Brother #PES0001), Name: Atwbec0460, Size: 3.87x3.17 " (98.2x80.5 mm), Stitches: 7182, Colors: 8/13

Scale 1:1



atwbec0461

Thread

Consumption

Name

Robison-Anton Polyester

9.3% (5.0 ft, 682 st.)
5.9% (3.2 ft, 295 st.)
30.8% (16.6 ft, 1685 st.)
13.3% (7.2 ft, 829 st.)
9.6% (5.2 ft, 743 st.)
24.8% (13.3 ft, 1444 st.)
6.2% (3.3 ft, 406 st.)

Coronation Gold
Honeysuckle
GS Grey
Copper

Ice Ballet

Neon Orange
Coronation Gold

9014
7713
5802
5595
9028
5710
9014

Upper thread
Bobbin

Note: These are the closest threads Embird 2013 was able to find. They might differ from the real colors in some cases.

9/17/2014

53.8 ft
17.9 ft

Source: C:\Users\Bonnie\Desktop\ATW DigiTeam\ATW Sets\Color Outline Thanksgiving-BEC folder,
File: atwbec0461.pes (Babylock, Bernina, Brother #PES0001), Name: atwbec0461, Size: 3.54x3.87 " (90.0x98.3 mm), Stitches: 6084, Colors: 6/7

Scale 1:1



atwbec0462

Thread

Consumption

Name

Robison-Anton Polyester

10.4% (7.2 ft, 851 st.)
59.8% (41.0 ft, 4679 st.)
3.3% (2.3 ft, 243 st.)
7.5% (5.2 ft, 510 st.)
3.4% (2.3 ft, 225 st.)
14.5% (10.0 ft, 1092 st.)
1.1% (0.8 ft, 90 st.)

Dark Texas Orange
Sienna

Complex Orange
Hot Cha Cha
Cornsilk

Twilight

Black

5769
5702
9068
9159
5695
5517
5596

Upper thread
Bobbin

Note: These are the closest threads Embird 2013 was able to find. They might differ from the real colors in some cases.

9/17/2014

68.7 ft
229 ft

Source: C:\Users\Bonnie\Desktop\ATW DigiTeam\ATW Sets\Color Outline Thanksgiving-BEC folder,

File: atwbec0462.pes (Babylock, Bernina, Brother #PES0001), Name: Atwbec0462, Size: 3.06x3.91 "

(77.8x99.4 mm), Stitches: 7690, Colors: 7/7

Scale 1:1



atwbec0463

Thread Consumption Name Robison-Anton Polyester
1 10.9% (7.4 ft, 557 st Hot Cha Cha 9159
2 7.4% (5.0 ft, 358 st.) Rust 5589
30| 30.5%(20.8ft 2168 st.) Carbondale 9128
s 9.2% (6.3 ft, 658 st.) Hot Cha Cha 9159
5., | 155%(10.6ft 1077 st Cornsilk 5695
ol  11.9% (8.1 911st) Metal 5707
7 14.6% (10.0 ft, 1046 st.) Rust 5589

Upper thread 68.3 ft
Bobbin 22.8 ft

Note: These are the closest threads Embird 2013 was able to find. They might differ from the real colors in some cases.

9/17/2014

Source: C:\Users\Bonnie\Desktop\ATW DigiTeam\ATW Sets\Color Outline Thanksgiving-BEC folder,
File: atwbec0463.pes (Babylock, Bernina, Brother #PES0001), Name: atwbec0463, Size: 2.65x3.91 " (67.4x99.2 mm), Stitches: 6775, Colors: 5/7

Scale 1:1



atwbec0464

Thread Consumption Name Robison-Anton Polyester

26.3% (17.0 ft, 1566 st.) Rust 5589
13.0% (8.4 ft, 819 st.) Cornsilk 5695
13.8% (8.9 ft, 833 st.) Metal 5707
19.7% (12.7 ft, 1150 st.) Carbondale 9128
27.2% (17.5 ft, 1584 st.) Metal 5707

Upper thread 64.4 ft

Bobbin 21.5ft

Note: These are the closest threads Embird 2013 was able to find. They might differ from the real colors in some cases.

Source: C:\Users\Bonnie\Desktop\ATW DigiTeam\ATW Sets\Color Outline Thanksgiving-BEC folder,
9/17/2014 File: atwbec0464.pes (Babylock, Bernina, Brother #PES0001), Name: atwbec0464, Size: 3.76x3.87 " (95.5x98.3 mm), Stitches: 5952, Colors: 4/5 Scale 1:1



atwbec0465

Thread Consumption Name Robison-Anton Polyester

8.5% (5.0 ft, 553 st.) Tawny 5556

16.7% (9.9 ft, 935 st.) Carbondale 9128

13.0% (7.7 ft, 712 st.) Cornsilk 5695

22.9% (13.6 ft, 1464 st.) Metal 5707

3.1% (1.9 ft, 188 st.) Carbondale 9128

4.1% (2.4 ft, 288 st.) Mustard 5631

11.3% (6.7 ft, 774 st.) Sienna 5702

13.4% (8.0 ft, 879 st.) Irish Green 5812

6.6% (3.9 ft, 412 st.) Complex Orange 9068

0.3% (0.2 ft, 22 st.) Black 5596
Upper thread 59.4 ft
Bobbin 19.8 ft

Note: These are the closest threads Embird 2013 was able to find. They might differ from the real colors in some cases.

Source: C:\Users\Bonnie\Desktop\ATW DigiTeam\ATW Sets\Color Outline Thanksgiving-BEC folder,
9/17/2014 File: atwbec0465.pes (Babylock, Bernina, Brother #PES0001), Name: atwbec0465, Size: 3.87x3.43 " (98.2x87.0 mm), Stitches: 6227, Colors: 9/10 Scale 1:1



atwbec0466

Thread Consumption Name Robison-Anton Polyester
1 11.8% (9.4 ft, 756 st.) Light Kelly 7710
2 6.4% (5.1 ft, 472 st.) Skylight 5782
30 | 116%(9.21,9955st) Yellow 5513
s 3.2% (2.5 ft, 366 st.) Very Red 5719
50 | 347%(27.5ft 3281 st) Skylight 5782
o  31.7% (5.1 ft, 3384 st.) Chocolate 5527
y | 0.6% (0.4 ft, 29 st.) Black 5596

Upper thread 79.3 ft
Bobbin 26.4 ft

Note: These are the closest threads Embird 2013 was able to find. They might differ from the real colors in some cases.

9/17/2014

Source: C:\Users\Bonnie\Desktop\ATW DigiTeam\ATW Sets\Color Outline Thanksgiving-BEC folder,

File: atwbec0466.pes (Babylock, Bernina, Brother #PES0001), Name: Atwbec0466, Size: 3.86x3.31 "

(98.0x84.2 mm), Stitches: 9283, Colors: 6/7

Scale 1:1



atwbec0467

Thread Consumption Name Robison-Anton Polyester
5.5% (3.6 ft, 320 st.) Rust 5589
1.6% (1.1 ft, 118 st.) Chow Blue 9171

16.3% (10.7 ft, 1832 st.) Chocolate 5527
25.7% (16.9 ft, 1400 st.) Almond 5779
71% (4.7 ft, 551 st.) Candy Tan 9094
1.3% (0.9 ft, 84 st.) Mustard 5631
1.6% (1.1 ft, 115 st.) Jade 5813
2.4% (1.6 ft, 249 st.) Honeysuckle 7713
1.6% (1.1 ft, 158 st.) Red 5678
24.0% (15.8 ft, 1237 st.) Jade 5813
12.8% (8.5 ft, 964 st.) Purple 5554

Upper thread
Bobbin

Note: These are the closest threads Embird 2013 was able to find. They might differ from the real colors in some cases.

9/17/2014

65.9 ft
22.0 ft

Source: C:\Users\Bonnie\Desktop\ATW DigiTeam\ATW Sets\Color Outline Thanksgiving-BEC folder,

File: atwbec0467.pes (Babylock, Bernina, Brother #PES0001), Name: atwbec0467, Size: 2.71x3.88 "

(68.8x98.6 mm), Stitches: 7028, Colors: 10/11

Scale 1:1



